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Images in Ranked Order  
3230 Angel of the North 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
6168 In The Misty Forest 19   

Bryan Averill  
9307 A Storm Approaches 19   

Emma England  
1458 Fence in the Dunes 19   

Alison Wood  
5132 Winter Oak 18   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
8861 Mr and Mrs 18   

Emma England  
1818 Allegheny Steps 17   

Wray Douglas  
3905 Southport Pier 17   

Lee Evans  
7533 Northern Lights Cathedral 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
6629 Geometric 16   

Alison Wood  
6343 Slalmon Skier Moine Valentin 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
8742 Bridge over the river clyde 16   

Dave Weatherby  
9625 Dolgoch Falls 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
7236 The Artist 16   

Wray Douglas  
7047 Lone Tree 16   

Howard Holden  
1134 Chester Cathedral 16   

Lee Evans  
2139 It's a Duesy 16   

Emma England  
1951 Road to Snowdon 16   

Lee Evans  
652 Autumnal Frost 16   

Wray Douglas  
266 Bankeraceae 16   

David Westhead  
961 Brittania Bridge 16   

Bryan Averill  
9183 Storm Coming 15   

Howard Holden  
4797 Massey ferguson 35 15   

Dave Weatherby  
5840 Royal Border Bridge 15   

Howard Holden  
5514 Stag in snowstorm 15   

John Dodd  
8321 Behind The Mask 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
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7852 Steaming across the moors 15   
John Dodd  

8075 Contemplation 15   
David Westhead  

2623 A symbol of Crewe 15   
David Westhead  

3513 Ruin on the Hill 15   
Alison Wood  

2848 Traction engine cog drives 15   
John Dodd  

479 A walk down memory lane 15   
Fiona Quarterman LRPS  

2394 Sea swept in Blackpool 14   
Fiona Quarterman LRPS  

4410 Seascape 14   
Fiona Quarterman LRPS  

4193 Snow Tree 14   
Bryan Averill  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 50    
1458 Fence in the Dunes 19   
6629 Geometric 16   
3513 Ruin on the Hill 15   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 54    
3230 Angel of the North 20   
5132 Winter Oak 18   
6343 Slalmon Skier Moine Valentin 16   

Bryan Averill Total: 49    
6168 In The Misty Forest 19   
961 Brittania Bridge 16   
4193 Snow Tree 14   

Dave Weatherby Total: 31    
8742 Bridge over the river clyde 16   
4797 Massey ferguson 35 15   

David Westhead Total: 46    
266 Bankeraceae 16   
2623 A symbol of Crewe 15   
8075 Contemplation 15   

Emma England Total: 53    
9307 A Storm Approaches 19   
8861 Mr and Mrs 18   
2139 It's a Duesy 16   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS Total: 43    
479 A walk down memory lane 15   
2394 Sea swept in Blackpool 14   
4410 Seascape 14   

Howard Holden Total: 46    
7047 Lone Tree 16   
5840 Royal Border Bridge 15   
9183 Storm Coming 15   

John Dodd Total: 45    
2848 Traction engine cog drives 15   
5514 Stag in snowstorm 15   
7852 Steaming across the moors 15   

Lee Evans Total: 49    
3905 Southport Pier 17   
1134 Chester Cathedral 16   
1951 Road to Snowdon 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 48    
7533 Northern Lights Cathedral 17   
9625 Dolgoch Falls 16   
8321 Behind The Mask 15   

Wray Douglas Total: 49    
1818 Allegheny Steps 17   
652 Autumnal Frost 16   
7236 The Artist 16   
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Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 12  
No. of Entries: 35  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 3 (9%) 4 (11%)  
 18: 2 (6%) 6 (17%)  
 17: 3 (9%) 9 (26%)  
 16: 12 (34%) 21 (60%)  
 15: 11 (31%) 32 (91%)  
 14: 3 (9%) 35 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.09  
 Total Marks: 563.0  
 Held back: 9 (26%)  
 Held images: #1458, #1818, #3230, #3905, #5132, #6168, #7533, #8861, #9307  

  


